MAKERERE UNIVERSITY 62ND GRADUATION CEREMONY - JANUARY 2012
LIST OF FIRST CLASS STUDENTS

A. DEGREES

NAME PROGRAMME

ONGIN Tonny Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Eng.

ISIRET Rogers Bachelor of Agribusiness Management

LUTAAYA Joseph Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
KICONCO Michele Bachelor of Leisure and Hospitality Mgt

KAWAIDA David Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
NABBOSA Aisha (Ms) Bachelor of Agribusiness Management
KOMUKAMA Caroline (Ms) Bachelor of Arts (Social Sciences)

NDUGGA Joshua Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.

NANDEGE Sonia (Ms) Bachelor of Information Technology

MWOTIL Alex Bachelor of Science in Computer Science
ATUHAIRWE Lydia Winnie (Ms) Bachelor of Library and Information Science
LUBEGA Bashir Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management
KYOLABA N. Sharon Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
OGEN M. Cosmos Bachelor of Business Computing

MUGABI Zecharia Bibala Bachelor of Agribusiness Management

UWASE Angella (Ms) Bachelor of Science in Quantity Surveying
ARIONGET Mary (Ms) Bachelor of Information Technology

KIMBUGWE Shafik Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
AKAMPURIRA Samuel Bachelor of Commerce

GAVAMUKULYA Yahaya Bachelor of Science

SEKIJJO Daniel Bachelor of Information Technology

NANYONJO Racheal Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
SEMBITO Alex Bachelor of Science

NAHABWE Edison Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Eng.

KUSIMA Daisy (Ms) Bachelor of Information Technology

OTIM Jimmy Moses Bachelor of International Business

SSUUBI Jonathan Edwards Bachelor of Arts in Music

AKECH Andrew Ngang Bachelor of Animal Production

ASIKU Twaha Musa Bachelor of Science in Surveying Surveying
KABOGOZA Dickson Bachelor of Information Technology

NAKIWALA Joanita (Ms) Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology
KAKYO Jolly Rwebembera (Ms) Bachelor of Commerce

KICONCO Racheal (Ms) Bachelor of Agribusiness Management
NABUKOMEKO Edith (Ms) Bachelor of Information Technology

NAKABUGO Stella Mirembe (Ms) Bachelor of Information Technology

MAWA Dorene (Ms) Bachelor of Urban Planning

MUHUMUZA Kenneth Bachelor of Science with Education

MUGABI Samuel Bachelor of Science with Education

HABINSHUTI Johnbright Bachelor of Science in Agriculture

BUSINGYE Scola (MS) Bachelor of Adult and Community Education
KIWALABYE Joseph Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering
NAKATUDDE Allen Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
CHEBET Keren Alunga (Ms) Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics
NANYONJO Rhonah (Ms) Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology
NASSOZI Maureen Bachelor of Adult and Community Education

OWORI Ogola Nicholas Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Eng.

CGPA
4.86
4.82
4.80
4.79
4.78
4.74
4.74
4.73
4.73
4.72
4.71
4.70
4.70
4.70
4.69
4.68
4.68
4.68
4.68
4.67
4.67
4.67
4.66
4.66
4.66
4.66
4.65
4.65
4.65
4.65
4.65
4.64
4.64
4.64
4.64
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
4.63
461
4.61



MUSINGUZI Polycarp
NSUBUGA Isaac
ATEMA Victoria (Ms)

BERNARD Winnie Wanjiku (Ms)

GIMBO Monica
BUSINGYE Hilda (Ms)
OKUK Denis

NAMBOOZE Catherine (Ms)
KAZIBWE Swahib

OYO Stuart Ignious
NAKAMOGA Shamimu
SIIMA Robinah

NABBOSA Olivia (Ms)
MWESIGIGE Beatrice (Ms)
EGESSA Bernard

NAKAFEERO Victoria Anna (Ms)

ASIIMWE Shillar (Ms)
KAYONDO Denis Mukasa
NATUKUNDA Nelson
MWESIGWA Menya Martin
ASHEMEIRE Patience (Ms)
TUGUME Hilda (Ms)
NEMIGISHA Cristine (Ms)
KIZITO Joel

KAHUMA Kenneth

JUDAS Tadeo
WEPUKHULU Magidu
KOBUGABE Olivia Katuramu
KAREGYEYA Swaibu
KULUBYA Robert
TURYAMUREBA Medard
NTWATWA Graceous
ASIIMWE Fred Arali
NASSALI Florence (Ms)
NASSEJJE Brenda (Ms)
SENTONGO Farouk
WAMALA Cosma
MUSOKE Aggrey

IYOBU Peninnah
NABUNYA Mary (Ms)
GULE Swadiki

NAKIGANDA Agnes Marjorie (Ms

MIYINGO Simon Peter
NAKYEJWE Martha
NAKYEJWE Mary Assumpta
TINO Catherine

LULE Wilson

ADONG Phiona (Ms)
KAMAHORO Juliet
MUWANGUZI Samuel
NASERENGA Mazafalu
MULEMA Willy

Bachelor of Social Work and Social Administration
Bachelor of Science in Construction Management
Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of International Business

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology
Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management
Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology
Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Human Resource Management

Bachelor of International Business

Bachelor of International Business

Bachelor of Arts (Social Sciences)

Bachelor of Community Psychology

Bachelor of Community Psychology

Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology
Bachelor of Science in Industrial Chemistry

Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of International Business

Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Statistics

Bachelor of Animal Production Tech. and Management
Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Catering and Hotel Mgt

Bachelor of Leisure and Hospitality Mgt

Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology
Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.

Bachelor of Science in Telecommunications Engineering
Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Adult and Community Education

Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management

461
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.58
4.58
4.58
4.58
4.58
4.58
4.58
4.58
4.58
4.57
457
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.57
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.56
4.55
4.55
4.55
454
4.54
454
4.54
454
4.54
454
4.54
454
4.54
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
4.53
452
4.52
4.52
4.52
452
4.52
452



BAGUMA Edwin
NAMATOVU Stella Deborah
MUNKWASE Grant
BARIYO Philemon

KASOZI Francis

NAMULI Beatrice (Ms)
TIBYAMPASHA Dativa
TIBAIDHI Hellen
NGASIRWA Arthur
AMPUMUZA Enock
MUTESI Juliet Stella (Ms)
SSENYONGA Richard
NALUYIMA Valerie (Ms)
NERIMA Noelina

MUYIIRE Peter

EREM Emmanuel

OLINGA Joan (Ms)

AYOTI Max Mike
KABYEMERA Herbert Ryan
NAMUGERA Ismail
NAKIBONDWE Martha
MUBUKE Faisal
NABATEESA Jane Frances
NAMISI Derrick
NALWADDA Edith

KATO Richard Sembatya
ALIKER Joseph
ATUKUNDA Frank
KIJUMBA Liz

THIONGO Mary Wangari
KATEREGA Deogratias
OTTO James
BAMWEYANA Leo

KATO Jacob

NAKISAKA Christine
NSABIYERA Ronald
KAYAGA Janet

NANZIRI Jemimah Irene
MUWANGUZI Clare (Ms)
KATESI Najjiba (Ms)
NABUKENYA Amina (Ms)
MUKASA Joseph
NANTEZA Aaron Patience
OGWANG John
BWAMBALE Barnabas
KISAKYE Barbara Marvis (Ms)
MUHINDO M Wilson
GWEDEYA Makungu Susan
NJIHIA Peter Ngigi
NABUKENYA Stella (Ms)
ABULO Christine Patricia (Ms)
MUGULA Yunus

Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of International Business

Bachelor of Pharmacy

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Business Computing

Bachelor of Office & Information Management.

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Science in Construction Management
Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Community Psychology

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Business Computing

Bachelor of Office & Information Management.

Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics

Bachelor of Statistics

Bachelor of Science in Telecommunications Engineering
Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management
Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management
Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management
Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Eng.

Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Office & Information Management.

Bachelor of Office & Information Management.

Bachelor of Social Work and Social Administration
Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology
Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology
Bachelor of Development Studies

Bachelor of Statistics

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Science in Surveying Surveying

Bachelor of Science in Surveying Surveying

Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Arts (Social Sciences)

Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology
Bachelor of Development Studies

Bachelor of Science in Business Statistics

4.52
4.52
4.52
451
451
451
451
451
451
451
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.49
4.48
4.48
4.48
4.48
4.48
4.48
4.48
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.47
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.46
4.45
4.45



APILI Harriet

SENYANGE Shaban
NAMAWEJJE Harriet (Ms)
KAMANZI Alex

NALUMU Jane

KEMIGISHA Immacuclate
KWIKIRIZA Pamela Sheilla (Ms)
TERETERE Possiano

MWASE Ivan

NABANOBA Catherine (Ms)
NAMPALA Laetitia (Ms)

AKEJO Emmanuel (Ms)
NAKIBUUKA Sanyu Solomy (Ms)
BABIRYE Sarah (Ms)
NALUMANSI Nuulu (Ms)
KYALISIIMA Joseline

CHELANGAT Murenju Doreen(Ms

OKELLO Polycap
ASABA Julius John
KASIRYE Derick Titus
NANSUBUGA Sanyu (Ms)
ASIIMWE Paddy Junior
SSANYU Lydia Ms.
CHANDIA Scholar
NABAGGALA Milly
NABUKEERA Juliet (Ms)
NABAYINDA Josephine
NYUMBA Andrew
KAWEESA James
KIJJAMURUBI Henry
NAMATA Hanifa
NAKAGGWA Annet
ATUHAIRWE Zipola
OGWANG lIvan

NAKIBUUKA Margaret  (Ms)
AGABA Martin

NABUTANYI Peter
KANSIIME Edward
KWAGALA Norah Kaggwa (Ms)
ATUHUMUZE Faith (Ms)
KOBUSINGE Helen
MUKEMBO Alex

BBOSA Denis

AGABA Mulumba Matia
MUGWANYA Patrick
KIWANUKA Mohammed
NABUNYA Phoebe (Ms)
NABASIIGE Maureen (Ms)
NAKAGIMU Phina (Ms)
NAMAYANJA Rose (Ms)
DDUMBA Badiru

KANSIIME Julius

Bachelor of Animal Production

Bachelor of Science in Wildlife Health and Management
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Engineering
Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management

Bachelor of Business Computing

Bachelor of Arts (Social Sciences)

Bachelor of Science in Agriculture

Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology
Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Library and Information Science

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics
Bachelor of Community Psychology

Bachelor of Science in Populaion Studies

Bachelor of Science in Horticulture

Bachelor of Science in Surveying Surveying

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Arts in Economics

Bachelor of Adult and Community Education
Bachelor of Science in Land Economics

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Business Computing

Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics

Bachelor of Development Studies

Bachelor of Urban Planning

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Statistics

Bachelor of Statistics

Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology
Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Engineering
Bachelor of Science in Conservation Biology
Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.

Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.

Bachelor of Science in Telecommunications Engineering
Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Information Technology

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Social Work and Social Administration

4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.45
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.44
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.43
4.42
4.42
4.42
4.42
4.42
4.42
4.42
4.42
4.42

4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41
4.41



NAMWIGA Francis
KEREBBA Nasifu

IBORE Martha (Ms)
KANSIIME Eunice (Ms)
NATUKUNDA Sheilla (Ms)
MUWEREZA Nelson
HOPE Joseph

TUGUME Robert

AWOR Diana (Ms)
NAKASUJJA Sophia
LUYOMBO Timothy
ARAYO Esther Mirriam (Ms)
NAMUDDU Aidah (Ms)

B. DIPLOMAS

BESIGYE Denis

NAKATO Edith

REHEMA Lilian
KAYONDO Fredrick Jacob
NAMAKULA Zaitun
MAKUMBI Sarah

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science with Education

Bachelor of Science in Agriculture

Bachelor of Agricultural and Rural Innovation
Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology
Bachelor of Science in Conservation Biology
Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Geological Resource Management
Bachelor of Science in Construction Management
Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management
Bachelor of Commerce

Bachelor of Community Psychology

Bachelor of Community Psychology

Diploma in Music, Dance and Drama

Diploma in Library and Information Studies

Diploma in Library and Information Studies

Diploma in Computer Science and Information Technology
Diploma in Records and Archieves Mgt

Diploma in Records and Archieves Mgt

4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40
4.40

4.58
4.52
4.52
4.47
4.42
4.40



	Sheet1

