MAKERERE UNIVERSITY 62ND GRADUATION CEREMONY - JANUARY 2012 LIST OF FIRST CLASS STUDENTS

A. DEGREES

A. DEGREES		
NAME	PROGRAMME	CGPA
ONGIN Tonny	Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Eng.	4.86
ISIRET Rogers	Bachelor of Agribusiness Management	4.82
LUTAAYA Joseph	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.80
•	·	
KICONCO Michele	Bachelor of Leisure and Hospitality Mgt	4.79
KAWAIDA David	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.78
NABBOSA Aisha (Ms)	Bachelor of Agribusiness Management	4.74
KOMUKAMA Caroline (Ms)	Bachelor of Arts (Social Sciences)	4.74
NDUGGA Joshua	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.	4.73
NANDEGE Sonia (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.73
MWOTIL Alex	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.72
ATUHAIRWE Lydia Winnie (Ms)	Bachelor of Library and Information Science	4.71
LUBEGA Bashir	Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management	4.70
KYOLABA N. Sharon	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.70
	, , ,	
OGEN M. Cosmos	Bachelor of Business Computing	4.70
MUGABI Zecharia Bibala	Bachelor of Agribusiness Management	4.69
UWASE Angella (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Quantity Surveying	4.68
ARIONGET Mary (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.68
KIMBUGWE Shafik	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.68
AKAMPURIRA Samuel	Bachelor of Commerce	4.68
GAVAMUKULYA Yahaya	Bachelor of Science	4.67
SEKIJJO Daniel	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.67
NANYONJO Racheal	Bachelor of Office & Information Management.	4.67
SEMBITO Alex	Bachelor of Science	4.66
NAHABWE Edison	Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Eng.	4.66
	-	4.66
KUSIMA Daisy (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	
OTIM Jimmy Moses	Bachelor of International Business	4.66
SSUUBI Jonathan Edwards	Bachelor of Arts in Music	4.65
AKECH Andrew Ngang	Bachelor of Animal Production	4.65
ASIKU Twaha Musa	Bachelor of Science in Surveying Surveying	4.65
KABOGOZA Dickson	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.65
NAKIWALA Joanita (Ms)	Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology	4.65
KAKYO Jolly Rwebembera (Ms)	Bachelor of Commerce	4.64
KICONCO Racheal (Ms)	Bachelor of Agribusiness Management	4.64
NABUKOMEKO Edith (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.64
	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.64
MAWA Dorene (Ms)	Bachelor of Urban Planning	4.63
MUHUMUZA Kenneth	Bachelor of Science with Education	4.63
MUGABI Samuel	Bachelor of Science with Education	4.63
HABINSHUTI Johnbright	Bachelor of Science in Agriculture	4.63
BUSINGYE Scola (MS)	Bachelor of Adult and Community Education	4.63
KIWALABYE Joseph	Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering	4.63
NAKATUDDE Allen	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.63
CHEBET Keren Alunga (Ms)	Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics	4.63
NANYONJO Rhonah (Ms)	Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology	4.63
NASSOZI Maureen	Bachelor of Adult and Community Education	4.61
OWORI Ogola Nicholas	Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Eng.	4.61
2		

MUSINGUZI Polycarp	Bachelor of Social Work and Social Administration	4.61
NSUBUGA Isaac	Bachelor of Science in Construction Management	4.60
ATEMA Victoria (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.60
BERNARD Winnie Wanjiku (Ms)	Bachelor of Human Resource Management	4.60
GIMBO Monica	Bachelor of International Business	4.60
BUSINGYE Hilda (Ms)	Bachelor of Arts	4.60
OKUK Denis	Bachelor of Commerce	4.58
NAMBOOZE Catherine (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology	4.58
KAZIBWE Swahib	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.58
OYO Stuart Ignious	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.58
NAKAMOGA Shamimu	Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management	4.58
SIIMA Robinah	Bachelor of Commerce	4.58
NABBOSA Olivia (Ms)	Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics	4.58
MWESIGIGE Beatrice (Ms)	Bachelor of Arts	4.58
EGESSA Bernard	Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology	4.58
NAKAFEERO Victoria Anna (Ms)	Bachelor of Commerce	4.57
ASIIMWE Shillar (Ms)	Bachelor of Human Resource Management	4.57
KAYONDO Denis Mukasa	Bachelor of International Business	4.57
NATUKUNDA Nelson	Bachelor of International Business	4.57
MWESIGWA Menya Martin	Bachelor of Arts (Social Sciences)	4.57
ASHEMEIRE Patience (Ms)	Bachelor of Community Psychology	4.57
TUGUME Hilda (Ms)	Bachelor of Community Psychology	4.57
NEMIGISHA Cristine (Ms)	Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology	4.57
KIZITO Joel	Bachelor of Science in Industrial Chemistry	4.56
KAHUMA Kenneth	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.	4.56
JUDAS Tadeo	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.56
WEPUKHULU Magidu	Bachelor of International Business	4.56
KOBUGABE Olivia Katuramu	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.	4.55
KAREGYEYA Swaibu	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.55
KULUBYA Robert	Bachelor of Office & Information Management.	4.55
TURYAMUREBA Medard	Bachelor of Statistics	4.54
NTWATWA Graceous	Bachelor of Animal Production Tech. and Management	4.54
ASIIMWE Fred Arali	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.	4.54
NASSALI Florence (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.54
NASSEJJE Brenda (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.54
SENTONGO Farouk	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.54
WAMALA Cosma	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.54
MUSOKE Aggrey	Bachelor of Catering and Hotel Mgt	4.54
IYOBU Peninnah	Bachelor of Leisure and Hospitality Mgt	4.54
NABUNYA Mary (Ms)	Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology	4.54
GULE Swadiki	Bachelor of Commerce	4.53
	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.	4.53
MIYINGO Simon Peter	Bachelor of Science in Telecommunications Engineering	4.53
NAKYEJWE Martha	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.53
NAKYEJWE Marula NAKYEJWE Mary Assumpta	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.53
TINO Catherine	Bachelor of Adult and Community Education	4.52
LULE Wilson	Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering	4.52
ADONG Phiona (Ms)		4.52
KAMAHORO Juliet	Bachelor of Information Technology Bachelor of Information Technology	4.52 4.52
MUWANGUZI Samuel	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.52 4.52
NASERENGA Mazafalu	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.52 4.52
MULEMA Willy	Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management	4.52 4.52
IVIOLEIVIA VVIIIY	Dadrielor of Entrepreheurship and Small Dustriess Mallagement	4.32

BAGUMA Edwin	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.52
NAMATOVU Stella Deborah	Bachelor of International Business	4.52
MUNKWASE Grant	Bachelor of Pharmacy	4.52
BARIYO Philemon	Bachelor of Science with Education	4.51
KASOZI Francis	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.51
NAMULI Beatrice (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.51
TIBYAMPASHA Dativa	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.51
TIBAIDHI Hellen	Bachelor of Business Computing	4.51
NGASIRWA Arthur	Bachelor of Office & Information Management.	4.51
AMPUMUZA Enock	Bachelor of Arts	4.51
MUTESI Juliet Stella (Ms)	Bachelor of Commerce	4.50
SSENYONGA Richard	Bachelor of Science in Construction Management	4.50
NALUYIMA Valerie (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.50
NERIMA Noelina	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.50
MUYIIRE Peter	Bachelor of Community Psychology	4.50
EREM Emmanuel	Bachelor of Commerce	4.49
OLINGA Joan (Ms)	Bachelor of Commerce	4.49
AYOTI Max Mike	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.49
KABYEMERA Herbert Ryan	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.49
NAMUGERA Ismail	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.49
NAKIBONDWE Martha	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.49
MUBUKE Faisal	Bachelor of Business Computing	4.49
NABATEESA Jane Frances	· · ·	4.49
	Bachelor of Office & Information Management.	
NAMISI Derrick	Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics	4.49
NALWADDA Edith	Bachelor of Statistics	4.48
KATO Richard Sembatya	Bachelor of Science in Telecommunications Engineering	4.48
ALIKER Joseph	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.48
ATUKUNDA Frank	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.48
KIJUMBA Liz	Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management	4.48
THIONGO Mary Wangari	Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management	4.48
KATEREGA Deogratias	Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management	4.48
OTTO James	Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Eng.	4.47
BAMWEYANA Leo	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.	4.47
KATO Jacob	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.47
NAKISAKA Christine	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.47
NSABIYERA Ronald	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.47
KAYAGA Janet	Bachelor of Office & Information Management.	4.47
NANZIRI Jemimah Irene	Bachelor of Office & Information Management.	4.47
MUWANGUZI Clare (Ms)	Bachelor of Social Work and Social Administration	4.47
KATESI Najjiba (Ms)	Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology	4.47
NABUKENYA Amina (Ms)	Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology	4.47
MUKASA Joseph	Bachelor of Development Studies	4.46
NANTEZA Aaron Patience	Bachelor of Statistics	4.46
OGWANG John	Bachelor of Commerce	4.46
BWAMBALE Barnabas	Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering	4.46
KISAKYE Barbara Marvis (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Surveying Surveying	4.46
MUHINDO M Wilson	Bachelor of Science in Surveying Surveying	4.46
GWEDEYA Makungu Susan	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.46
NJIHIA Peter Ngigi	Bachelor of Arts (Social Sciences)	4.46
NABUKENYA Stella (Ms)	Bachelor of Industrial and Orgnisational Psychology	4.46
ABULO Christine Patricia (Ms)	Bachelor of Development Studies	4.45
MUGULA Yunus	Bachelor of Science in Business Statistics	4.45
WIGGOLA Tullus	Davisor of Odiotice in Daviness Statistics	7.70

A DILL Librariot	Dealeston of Animal Deadwetion	4 45
APILI Harriet	Bachelor of Animal Production	4.45
SENYANGE Shaban	Bachelor of Science in Wildlife Health and Management	4.45
NAMAWEJJE Harriet (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Engineering	4.45
KAMANZI Alex	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.45
NALUMU Jane	Bachelor of Entrepreneurship and Small Business Management	4.45
KEMIGISHA Immacuclate	Bachelor of Business Computing	4.45
KWIKIRIZA Pamela Sheilla (Ms)	Bachelor of Arts (Social Sciences)	4.45
TERETERE Possiano	Bachelor of Science in Agriculture	4.44
MWASE Ivan	Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology	4.44
NABANOBA Catherine (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Civil Engineering	4.44
NAMPALA Laetitia (Ms)	Bachelor of Library and Information Science	4.44
AKEJO Emmanuel (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.44
NAKIBUUKA Sanyu Solomy (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.44
BABIRYE Sarah (Ms)	Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics	4.44
NALUMANSI Nuulu (Ms)	Bachelor of Community Psychology	4.44
KYALISIIMA Joseline	Bachelor of Science in Populaion Studies	4.43
	Bachelor of Science in Horticulture	4.43
OKELLO Polycap	Bachelor of Science in Norweying Surveying	4.43
ASABA Julius John	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.43
KASIRYE Derick Titus	5,	4.43
	Bachelor of Information Technology	
NANSUBUGA Sanyu (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.43
ASIIMWE Paddy Junior	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.43
SSANYU Lydia Ms.	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.43
CHANDIA Scholar	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.43
NABAGGALA Milly	Bachelor of Office & Information Management.	4.43
NABUKEERA Juliet (Ms)	Bachelor of Arts in Economics	4.42
NABAYINDA Josephine	Bachelor of Adult and Community Education	4.42
NYUMBA Andrew	Bachelor of Science in Land Economics	4.42
KAWEESA James	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.42
KIJJAMURUBI Henry	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.42
NAMATA Hanifa	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.42
NAKAGGWA Annet	Bachelor of Business Computing	4.42
ATUHAIRWE Zipola	Bachelor of Office & Information Management.	4.42
OGWANG Ivan	Bachelor of Arts in Development Economics	4.42
NAKIBUUKA Margaret (Ms)	Bachelor of Development Studies	4.41
AGABA Martin	Bachelor of Urban Planning	4.41
NABUTANYI Peter	Bachelor of Science with Education	4.41
KANSIIME Edward	Bachelor of Science with Education	4.41
KWAGALA Norah Kaggwa (Ms)	Bachelor of Science with Education	4.41
ATUHUMUZE Faith (Ms)	Bachelor of Statistics	4.41
KOBUSINGE Helen	Bachelor of Statistics	4.41
	Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology	4.41
MUKEMBO Alex		
BBOSA Denis	Bachelor of Science in Agricultural Engineering	4.41
AGABA Mulumba Matia	Bachelor of Science in Conservation Biology	4.41
MUGWANYA Patrick	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.	4.41
KIWANUKA Mohammed	Bachelor of Science in Electrical Eng.	4.41
NABUNYA Phoebe (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Telecommunications Engineering	4.41
NABASIIGE Maureen (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.41
NAKAGIMU Phina (Ms)	Bachelor of Information Technology	4.41
NAMAYANJA Rose (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Computer Science	4.41
DDUMBA Badiru	Bachelor of Commerce	4.41
KANSIIME Julius	Bachelor of Social Work and Social Administration	4.41

NAMWIGA Francis	Bachelor of Science with Education	4.40
KEREBBA Nasifu	Bachelor of Science with Education	4.40
IBORE Martha (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Agriculture	4.40
KANSIIME Eunice (Ms)	Bachelor of Agricultural and Rural Innovation	4.40
NATUKUNDA Sheilla (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Food Science and Technology	4.40
MUWEREZA Nelson	Bachelor of Science in Conservation Biology	4.40
HOPE Joseph	Bachelor of Science	4.40
TUGUME Robert	Bachelor of Geological Resource Management	4.40
AWOR Diana (Ms)	Bachelor of Science in Construction Management	4.40
NAKASUJJA Sophia	Bachelor of Procurement and Supply Chain Management	4.40
LUYOMBO Timothy	Bachelor of Commerce	4.40
ARAYO Esther Mirriam (Ms)	Bachelor of Community Psychology	4.40
NAMUDDU Aidah (Ms)	Bachelor of Community Psychology	4.40
B. DIPLOMAS		
BESIGYE Denis	Diploma in Music, Dance and Drama	4.58
NAKATO Edith	Diploma in Library and Information Studies	4.52
REHEMA Lilian	Diploma in Library and Information Studies	4.52
KAYONDO Fredrick Jacob	Diploma in Computer Science and Information Technology	4.47
NAMAKULA Zaitun	Diploma in Records and Archieves Mgt	4.42
MAKUMBI Sarah	Diploma in Records and Archieves Mgt	4.40
MAKUMBI Sarah	Diploma in Records and Archieves Mgt	4.40